FLUSHING MANIFOLDS
Pressure manifolds make it possible to design a miniature piping
system utilizing various luer connections. Flushing manifolds allow
liquids to be flushed through needles, catheters, and other
components. The manifolds are made of nickel-plated 360 brass.
PRESSURE MONITORING MANIFOLDS
OMEGA’s extensive selection of pressure monitoring manifolds allows
users to create their own miniature piping systems utilizing various luer

for your fluid handling and Luer-fitting needs.
Made of nickel-plated 360 brass.
How to Order Adaptors
Nickel-Plated Brass - Water Tested to 45 psi
Model No. Price Description
FT-6156 $7.00 Hose ends for 1⁄8 to 3⁄16" ID tubing to
male luer lock
FT-6157 7.00 Hose ends for 1⁄16 to 3⁄32" ID tubing to
male luer lock
FT-6159 4.00 Hose ends for 1⁄16 to 3⁄32" ID tubing to
female luer
FT-6168 5.00 Hose ends for 3⁄16 to 1⁄4" ID tubing to
female luer
FT-6169 6.00 Hose ends for 1⁄4 to 5⁄16" ID tubing to
male luer needle lock
FT-6170 5.00 Female luer to male luer
FT-6176 9.00 Female luer to male luer lock
How to Order Flushing Manifolds
Model No. Price Description
FT-6270 $350 6 male luer locks with 0.750" spacing
between locks
FT-6271 361 8 male luer locks with 0.562" spacing
between locks
FT-6272 372 10 male luer locks with 0.450" spacing
between locks
How to Order Pressure Monitoring Manifolds
Model No. Price Description
FT-6103 114 Pressure monitor - 6 male luer locks
to Order Adaptors (Continued)
Model No. Price Description
FT-6178 $6.00 Male luer lock to closed end
FT-6179 4.00 Female luer lock to closed end
FT-6203 9.00 Female luer to screw cap
threaded fitting for 0.082" ID tubing
FT-6204 10.00 Male luer lock to screw cap
threaded fitting for 0.042" ID tubing
FT-6132 46.00 Three-way “Y” adaptor - all hose
ends for 1⁄8 to 3⁄16" ID tubing
FT-6212 5.00 Female luer to 10-32
standard thread
FT-6179
FT-6176
FT-6156
FT-6204
NICKEL-PLATED BRASS
LUER FITTINGS, ADAPTORS,
and MANIFOLDS
L-127
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
CHROME-PLATED BRASS
LUER STOPCOCKS
How to Order Stopcocks
One-Way - Chrome-Plated Brass - Water Tested to 80 psi
Model No. Price Description
FT-6019 $36 Female luer to male luer
FT-6021 40 Female luer to male luer lock
FT-6023 44 Male luer lock to male luer lock
FT-6024 50 Hose ends for 1⁄16 to 3⁄16" ID tubing
FT-6025 50 Hose ends for 1⁄8 to 3⁄32" ID tubing
FT-6026 50 Hose ends for 3⁄16 to 1⁄4" ID tubing
FT-6027 50 Hose ends for 1⁄4 to 5⁄16" ID tubing
FT-6040 51 Female luer to screw cap threaded fitting
for 0.042" ID tubing
FT-6041 51 Female luer to screw cap threaded fitting
for 0.067" ID tubing
FT-6042 51 Female luer to screw cap threaded fitting
for 0.082" ID tubing
FT-6043 114 Female luer to screw cap threaded fitting
for 0.118" ID tubing
FT-6011
FT-6021
FT-6024
FT-6019
These high quality, leakproof luer fittings are manufactured to the
ANSI/HIMA MD70.1 standard. Luer stopcocks are made of Type 360
brass and are chrome-plated. These stopcocks are easily integrated
into assemblies with other stopcocks, manifolds, adaptors, and glass
syringes.
GLASS SYRINGES
These jumbo glass syringes meet the highest standards of accuracy
and uniformity and are a staple in laboratory and industrial
applications. The body and plunger are made of borosilicate glass
for corrosion and heat resistance.
How to Order Jumbo Glass Syringes
Model No. Price Description
FT-5157 $79 50 CC luer lock tip syringe
FT-5177 271 100 CC luer lock tip syringe
FT-5331 446 150 CC luer lock tip syringe
FT-5333 559 250 CC luer lock tip syringe
How to Order Stopcocks
Three-Way - Chrome-Plated Brass - Water Tested to 80 psi
Model No. Price Description
FT-6001 $50 Female luer to male luer -
right side arm female luer
FT-6011 69 Female luer to male luer lock -
right side arm female luer
FT-6014 80 Male luer to male luer lock -
right side arm female luer
FT-6015 72 Female luer to male luer -
left side arm female luer
L-128
L
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
More than 100,000 Products Available!
Calibrators, Connectors, General Test and Measurement